
Annalong Primary School and Nursery Unit 

Term Dates / Holidays 2023-24 

 
 
TERM 1 

*Term 1 begins on Tuesday 29th August. 
Tuesday 29th, Wednesday 30th and Thursday 31st August school will close at 

12noon. 
There will be no dinners on these days. 

 
All dates are inclusive. 

 
Half-Term Break: Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 
 
* Term 1 ends on 20th December at 12 noon 
 
Christmas Holidays: Thursday 21st December – Wednesday 3rd January 
 
TERM 2 
 
*Term 2 begins on Thursday 4th January 
 
Half-Term Break: Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 
 
St Patrick’s Day: Monday 18th March 
 
* Term 2 ends on 26th March at 12 noon 
 
Easter Holidays: Wednesday 27th March – Friday 5th April 
 
TERM 3 
 
* Term 3 begins on Monday 8th April 
 
Bank Holiday: Monday 6th May – Wednesday 8th May 
  
Bank Holiday: Monday 27th May - Tuesday 28th May 
 
* Term 3 ends on Friday 28th June at 12 noon 
 

School Development Days have been included in the above dates. 


